CLASIFICACION 12 CARRERA ESCOLAR PROVINCIAL

COSAMAI (ASTORGA) 1 Febrero de 2014

Diana Turrado San José 11:32:00 12:16:21 0:44:21
Miriam Prada Atletismo Bafieza 11:30:00 12:33:29 1:03:29
Yana Antonova San José 11:48:00 Aban.
Alba Herrero San José 12:20:00 Aban.
Azara Simén San José 12:24:00 Aban.
Paula Charomo Benito 12:10:00 Aban.
Zaira Miguel San José 12:14:00 Aban.
Natalia Pérez San José 12:18:00 Aban.
Dayanara Fraile San José 12:48:00 Aban.
Mara de Blas San José 12:46:00 Aban.
Oriana Pérez Carmelitas 12:32:00 Aban.
Sofia Martinez San José 11:36:00 Desc.
Laia Lobato San José 12:00:00 Desc.
Elba Villadangos Carmelitas 12:30:00 Desc.
Julia Nistal Carmelitas 12:22:00 Desc.
Alberto Turrado Atletismo Baiieza 11:34:00 12:08:04 0:34:04
Rubén Pérez San José 11:51:00 13:04:06 1:13:06
Niko Cebada Las Monjas 11:54:00 Aban.
Javier Glez San José 11:56:00 Aban.
Alejandro Fdz San José 12:16:00 Aban.
Marcos Abajo San José 12:12:00 Aban.
David Martinez San José 12:06:00 Aban.
Dualil Sdnchez San José 0:00:00 Aban.
Diego Cavero San José 0:00:00 Aban.
Tairi Gallego Benito 0:00:00 Aban.
Sergio Silvan San José 12:42:00 Aban.
Vilal doved San José 12:36:00 Aban.
Francisco Javier San José 12:50:00 Aban.
Hétor Carnicero Carmelitas 12:26:00 Aban.
Carlos Pérez San José 12:40:00 Aban.
Youssef San José 11:38:00 Desc.
Rubén Alonso San José 11:42:00 Desc.
Biyan Justel San José 11:50:00 Desc.
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Puesto

Nombre
Verdnica Santos
Lucia Gonzalez
Nerea Prada
Ainoa Menéndez
Nerea Vecillas
Monica de las Heras
Sandra del Mazo
Lucia Godos
Carmen Fdz
Alba Rosinos
Laura Pérez
Judith Garcia
Natalia Turrado
Andrea Rio
Nerea Ramirez
Claudia Cenorio
Andrea Almanza
Salene Hdez
Maria Arean
Lucia Alvarez
Lucia Cuevas
Nerea Quifiones
Selene Ramos
Irene Gallego
Andrea Gutiérrez

Nombre
Jorge Fuente
Tomds Cadierno
Alejandro Eliecer
Aaron Mateos
Sergio Turrado
Diego de la Fuente
Dario Garcia

ALEVIN FEMENINO
Colegio
Carmelitas
Carmelitas

Atletismo Bafieza
San Jose
Carmelitas
San Jose
San Jose

Atletismo Baieza
Carmelitas
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Carmelitas
San Jose
Carmelitas
San Jose
San Jose
Benito de Ledn
Benito de Ledn
San Jose
ALEVIN MASCULINO
Colegio
San Jose
Carmelitas
Carmelitas
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

salida
11:54:00
11:52:00
11:40:00
11:50:00
12:04:00
12:32:00
11:46:00
11:34:00
11:59:00
11:30:00
12:20:00
12:18:00
12:12:00
12:10:00
12:08:00
12:00:00
11:57:00
12:02:00
11:42:00
12:14:00

12:36:00
12:24:00
12:28:00
12:06:00

salida
11:51:00
12:16:00
11:40:00
11:56:00
11:58:00
11:53:00
11:58:00

llegada
12:24:49
12:24:49
12:15:34
12:28:29
12:42:57
13:12:02
12:26:47
12:15:00
12:42:05
12:16:41
13:08:20
13:07:39
13:08:02
13:07:12
13:08:20
13:03:50
13:03:43
13:08:50
12:52:25

llegada
12:28:09
13:08:51
12:44:50

Final
0:30:49
0:32:49
0:35:34
0:38:29
0:38:57
0:40:02
0:40:47
0:41:00
0:43:05
0:46:41
0:48:20
0:49:39
0:56:02
0:57:12
1:00:20
1:03:50
1:06:43
1:06:50
1:10:25

aban.
aban.
aban.
desc.
desc.
desc.

Final
0:37:09
0:52:51
1:04:50

aban.
aban.
aban.
desc.

Puesto

Nombre

INFANTIL FEMENINO
Colegio

salida

llegada

Final

14000 | 122050 | 04050

INFANTIL MASCULINO
Colegio
Carmelitas
Carmelitas

Puesto

Nombre
David Fdz
José Ramon Guijo
Abraham Lobato

San Jose

salida
11:40:00
11:36:00
12:04:00

llegada

Final
Desc.
Desc.
Aban.




